INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SONEPAT
(Mentored by National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Information Technology Examinations
May/June, 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Information
Technology Examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2021 is declared as under--

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Professional Ethics and IPR HSIR13
2 Big Data Analytics ITPC40
3 Project ITPE40
4 Comprehensive Viva Voce ITIR40
5 Advanced Multimedia Technologies ITPE42
6 Hydro Power Engineering. CEOE-16
7 Advanced Concrete Technology CEOE-18
8 Laser Technology PHOE-10
9 Ultrasonic and Applications PHOE-14
10 Microcontrollers ECOE-80
11 Sensor Technology ECOE-81
12 Functional Materials CHOE-11
13 Bio & Chemical Sensors CHOE-13

Sr. No.  Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA CGPA

1 11720034 HARDIK DUA NITIN DUA 9.4167 9.1215
2 11720039 DAKSH KUMAR SINGH ARUN CHANDRA 9.0417 83536
3 11720042 AVANTIKA SINGHAL  MANOJ SINGHAL 9.0833 8.4973
4 11720061 SAKET NARESH GARG 9.5417 9.2210
JAGDISH PRASAD
5 11720063 VIKASH SAINI SAINI 8.7083 8.2265
6 11720064 SHANDEEP KAMBOJ  SUBHASH CHANDER 9.3750 8.8840
JITENDER SINGH
7 11720066 CHHAPOLA AMAR SINGH 9.0000 8.5801
8 11720068 NITISH RAJ SINGH RAJ 9.2083 8.9006
9 11720070 ABHISHEK GOEL BIJENDER GOEL 82917 7.3094

‘é“}&‘/ R}M}%la@“ {\, l‘/\'l/ Page 1 of 2



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SONEPAT
(Mentored by National Institutz of Technology Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Information Technology Examinations

10

11

15

16

17

19

20

20

22

23

24

11720071

11720073

11720074

11720075

11720076

11720077

11720078

11720079

11720082

11720083

11720084

11720085

11720086

11720089

11720090

DHARMESH SHARMA

SHRUTI GARG

DINESH KUMAR
RACHHOYA

ASHEESH KUMAR

UPENDRA PRATAP
SINGH

AMIT KUMAR SINGH

AMAN KUMAR
RAGHAV

KARTIK MODI

RAMAN MEHTA

SHASHVAT JAIN

KAMAL SHARMA

AKARSH SINGHAL

ADITYA DEVVANSHI

PRIYAM ARYA

SHASHIKANT

May/June, 2021

P.L. SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR
MANGI LAL
ARVIND KUMAR
ROOP NATH

VISHWA JEET SINGH

YOGESH KUMAR
RAGHAV

UMAKANT MODI
SANJAY MEHTA

ATUL JAIN

PARDEEP SHARMA

HARI PRASHAD
SINGHAL

SURENDRA
DEVVANSHI

SATYADAV ARYA

LAXMI NARAYAN
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8.7083

8.9167

8.5417

9.7083

9.0000

8.7917

9.1250

8.8750

8.3750

9.2083

6.6796

9.5028

7.8508

8.6188

7.4641

7.8122

8.5249

8.1436

9.1326

8.4365

8.4088

8.8177

9.0608

8.4917

8.8232

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
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in case some discrepancy is observed.
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