INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SONEPAT

(Mentored by National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Information Technology Examinations May/June, 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Information Technology Examination of this Institute held in May/June, 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Professional Ethics and IPR	HSIR13
2	Big Data Analytics	ITPC40
3	Project	ITPE40
4	Comprehensive Viva Voce	ITIR40
5	Advanced Multimedia Technologies	ITPE42
6	Hydro Power Engineering.	CEOE-16
7	Advanced Concrete Technology	CEOE-18
8	Laser Technology	PHOE-10
9	Ultrasonic and Applications	PHOE-14
10	Microcontrollers	ECOE-80
11	Sensor Technology	ECOE-81
12	Functional Materials	CHOE-11
13	Bio & Chemical Sensors	CHOE-13

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	11720034	HARDIK DUA	NITIN DUA	9.4167	9.1215
2	11720039	DAKSH KUMAR SINGH	ARUN CHANDRA	9.0417	8.3536
3	11720042	AVANTIKA SINGHAL	MANOJ SINGHAL	9.0833	8.4973
4	11720061	SAKET	NARESH GARG	9.5417	9.2210
5	11720063	VIKASH SAINI	JAGDISH PRASAD SAINI	8.7083	8.2265
6	11720064	SHANDEEP KAMBOJ	SUBHASH CHANDER	9.3750	8.8840
7	11720066	JITENDER SINGH CHHAPOLA	AMAR SINGH	9.0000	8.5801
8	11720068	NITISH RAJ	SINGH RAJ	9.2083	8.9006
9	11720070	ABHISHEK GOEL	BIJENDER GOEL	8.2917	7.3094
	Ho aimi	Real-	22/07/205(1	bre	Page 1 of 2

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SONEPAT

(Mentored by National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester ,Information Technology Examinations May/June, 2021

10	11720071	DHARMESH SHARMA	P.L. SHARMA	8.1250	6.6796
11	11720073	SHRUTI GARG	ANIL KUMAR	9.6250	9.5028
12	11720074	DINESH KUMAR RACHHOYA	MANGI LAL	8.8750	7.8508
13	11720075	ASHEESH KUMAR	ARVIND KUMAR	9.0000	8.6188
14	11720076	UPENDRA PRATAP SINGH	ROOP NATH	8.2083	7.4641
15	11720077	AMIT KUMAR SINGH	VISHWA JEET SINGH	8.7083	7.8122
16	11720078	AMAN KUMAR RAGHAV	YOGESH KUMAR RAGHAV	8.9167	8.5249
17	11720079	KARTIK MODI	UMAKANT MODI	8.5417	8.1436
18	11720082	RAMAN MEHTA	SANJAY MEHTA	9.7083	9.1326
19	11720083	SHASHVAT JAIN	ATUL JAIN	9.0000	8.4365
20	11720084	KAMAL SHARMA	PARDEEP SHARMA	8.7917	8.4088
21	11720085	AKARSH SINGHAL	HARI PRASHAD SINGHAL	9,1250	8.8177
22	11720086	ADITYA DEVVANSHI	SURENDRA DEVVANSHI	8.8750	9.0608
23	11720089	PRIYAM ARYA	SATYADAV ARYA	8.3750	8.4917
24	11720090	SHASHIKANT	LAXMI NARAYAN	9.2083	8.8232

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 3 JUL 2021 Kurukshetra

(Examinations) Revet Harman Plott 22/07/2021

Prof. In-Charge (Examinations)

Page 2 of 2